Progressa+
Push to open
35
PUSH: THE OPENING SYSTEM FOR HANDLE-LESS DRAWERS IS FULLY INTEGRATED IN
THE RUNNER.
A SLIGHT PRESSURE OF THE DRAWER FRONT IS ENOUGH FOR THE DRAWER TO OPEN.
Product features
-	 70 kg Dynamic load capacity

o
m
cl
e
ar
an
ce
36
Part number
BASIC
PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH (LN)
mm
MIN. DEPTH OF THE CABINET (PM)
mm
G7E6P350XXF6 350 360
G7E6P400XXF6 400 410
G7E6P450XXF6 450 460
G7E6P500XXF6 500 510
G7E6P550XXF6 550 560
G7E6P600XXF2 600 610
G7E6P650XXF2 650 660
G7E6P700XXF2 700 710
G7E6P750XXF2 750 760
AFCGXX3B
Right and left
PACKAGING
2 boxes = 100 pcs right and 100 pcs left